NIM
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143115120302
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JADWAL KULIAH

HARI, JAM

KELAS

PENGANTAR EKONOMI MIKRO

MATEMATIKA BISNIS
PENGANTAR BISNIS
APLIKASI KOMPUTER
KEWARGANEGARAAN
ETIK UMB

Sabtu, 17:00 - 19:29
Sabtu, 19:30 - 22:00
Sabtu, 14:30 - 16:59
Senin, 19:30 - 22:00
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Kamis, 19:30 - 21:10

B11316EA
B11316FA
B11316DA
B11311EL
B11315EL
B11314EL

FAKULTAS
JURUSAN
SKS
3
3
3
3
2
2
TOTAL SKS : 16

Aktif
Cuti
Non Aktif

DOSEN PA

Total Masa Studi
Masa Studi Efektif
Sisa Masa Studi

o

14
13
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